
 

Newport NS 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/2025 

 

AUGUST Staff return to school on Wednesday 28 August 2024 

The school re-opens for pupils on Thursday 29 August 2024 
 

SEPTEMBER New Infants start their full day (i.e. 2pm finish) from Monday 9 September 2024 

  County Photos to visit school on Tuesday 10 September 2024 for school photos 

Swimming lessons for 1st to 6th class start on 18 September 
 

OCTOBER  Swimming lessons for 1st to 6th class continue until 25 October 

Halloween Break is from Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 2024 
 

NOVEMBER School re-opens after Halloween mid-term break on Monday 4 November 2024 

 Parent/Teacher meetings will now take place in February 

*NEW* School Closed for Election Friday 29 November 2024 
 

DECEMBER  The school will close at 12 noon on Friday 20 December for Christmas Holidays, and 
re-open on Monday 6 January 2025 

 

JANUARY  School re-opens after the Christmas Holidays on Monday 6 January 2025 
 

FEBRUARY The school will close on Monday 3 February 2025 for St. Brigid’s Day 

Enrolment Week for the 2025/2026 school year will take place 4 - 7 February 2025  
(for ONLINE pre-enrolment)  

Open Evening for new parents will take place Wednesday 5 February at 7pm 

Parent/ Teacher Meetings   Monday 10 to Friday 14 February 

The school will close from Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 2025 for  
Mid-term break (children will finish at normal time on Friday 14 February) 

Book Fair will take place from Tuesday 25 February to Friday 28 February 2025 
 

MARCH  The school will close on Monday 17 March for St. Patrick’s Day 

 The school will close for pupils on Friday 21 March for staff training on the Primary 
Maths Curriculum 

 

APRIL For Easter Holidays, children will go home at 12 noon on Friday 11 April 2025 and  
the school will re-open on Monday 28 April 2025 

Confirmation will take place on Tuesday 8 April at 12 noon 
 

MAY The school will close on Monday 5 May 2025 for the May Bank Holiday 
(children will finish at normal time on Friday 2 May) 

First Holy Communion will take place on Sunday 18 May (Time TBC) 

Standardised testing for pupils (1st class upwards) will take place from 19 to 23 May 
 

JUNE The school will close on Friday 30 May and Monday 2 June 2025 for the    
June Bank Holiday (children will finish at normal time on Thursday 29 May)  

New infants will visit school 2pm Wed 11 June 2025 

School Tours will take place in June 

Sports Day takes place in June (date TBC & weather dependent) 

School will close for Summer Holidays on Friday 27 June  
at 12 noon  

 
 

NB 
Always check  

the school website 
 for the latest calendar! 

 

www.newportns.ie 
 


